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Upcoming dates...Upcoming dates...
Monday, June 5--
Tuesday, June 6-- 
Wednesday, June 7-PAC Luncheon for staff--Thank you!
Thursday, June 8--
Friday, June 9---Hot Lunch--PASTA




8am in the
gym

Hot Lunch
Pizza

Performance @
1pm

in the gym

Parent Appreciation Tea
Our chance to say Thank you

to all of our parents that provide support 
over the course of the year!  On the PAC,

volunterrs for Hot lunch,
 drivers/chaperones on field trips and too

many other ways
to mention! Come and join us for a treat and

some coffee/tea for us
to say Thank You! 




1:15pm 
Library





IMPORTANT DATES
THROUGH THE END OF

JUNE 2023
Wednesday, May 31-Division 1 Fieldtrip
Thursday, June 1--Shayna Jones performance @ 1pm in the
gym for the whole school--families invited to watch
Friday, June 2nd--PAC AGM @ 1:15pm--come on out and
vote!
Parent Appreciation Tea--come and join us in the library for a
treat, some coffee and tea and an opportunity for us to say
Thank you to you!
Wednesday, June 7--PAC provides lunch for Blundell staff
Tuesday, June 13--Band concert @ 1:30pm
Friday, June 16--Sports Day--Dismissal at 1:30pm
Thursday, June 22--Last Breakfast Club for this year. 
Friday, June 23--Grade 7 Farewell Assembly @ 9:00am and
Grade 7 day of fun!
Monday, June 26--Recognition Assembly @9am--Blundell
community recognizes all those individuals who help to make
our community a wonderful place to be!  This includes staff
and students! 
Wednesday, June 28--Report cards to be posted.
Thursday, June 29--Final day for students--Full day ends at
2:45pm
Friday, June 30-Administrative Day--school closed for
students.



2023-2024 
Calendar Dates
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